
Hallenspielplan  Sph.Westerwaldsch. Waldernbach  ( 14160 )
Adolf-Weiß-Straße
35794   Mengerskirchen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 31.08.2024 17:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

VfB Driedorf 1 SV Wz-Niedergirmes 1 16:20

Sa. 14.09.2024 11:00

12:20

13:40

15:00

16:30

18:15

WJE-BKL

MJE-BKL

WJD-BL

WJC-BL

WJB-BL

M-2.BKL

VfB Driedorf

VfB Driedorf

VfB Driedorf

VfB Driedorf

VfB Driedorf

VfB Driedorf II

JSG Lahntal II (a.K.)

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Dutenh./Münchholzh.

SV Wz-Niedergirmes

HSG Herborn/Seelbach

HSG Hungen/Lich II

0:5

5:0

19:15

20:22

22:14

22:27

Sa. 25.01.2025 12:30 WJC-BL VfB Driedorf II (a.K.) HSG Marburg/Cappel 0:0


